Career Day 2009

Presenter Evaluation Data

Presenter Name: Sandy Samples

Occupation: Nurse/Healthcare

i
:': Presentation #1 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-g Usefulness of information in presentation 74% 26%
4 (26/35) (9/35)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 77% 22%
(27/35) (8/35)
Presenter Name: Nancy Bartholomy Occupation: Bookkeeper/Finance
i
’: Presentation #2 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-g Usefulness of information in presentation 62% 35% 3%
2 (23/37) (13/37) (1/37)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 59% 35% 6%
(22/37) (13/37) (2/37)
Presenter Name: Lyssette Trejo Occupation: College Counselor
()
’: Presentation #1 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-g Usefulness of information in presentation 7% 18% 5%
2 (30/39) (7/39) (2/39)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 79% 21%
(31/39) (8/39)
Presenter Name: Karla Galindo Occupation: School Administrator
()
t:t Presentation #2 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-g Usefulness of information in presentation 82% 18%
tH (32/39) (7/39)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 79% 21%
(31/39) (8/39)
Presenter Name: Scott Hutter Occupation: Sheriff
o
t:t Presentation #1 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-g Usefulness of information in presentation 67% 25% 4% 4%
3 (16/24) (6/24) (1/24) (1/24)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 63% 29% 4% 4%
(15/24) (7/24) (1/24) (1/24)
Presenter Name: Jerry Austin Occupation: Fire Captain
o
tc': Presentation #2 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-8 Usefulness of information in presentation 83% 13% 4%
% (20/24) (3/24) (1/24)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 83% 17%
(20/24) (4/24)




Presenter Name: Andre Bossieux

Occupation: Entrepreneur

<
t:t Presentation #2 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-g Usefulness of information in presentation 78% 22%
tH (21/27) (6/27)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 74% 26%
(20/27) (7/27)
Presenter Name: Nicole Smith Occupation: Special Ed Teacher
n
tc': Presentation #2 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-g Usefulness of information in presentation 61% 31% 4% 4%
% (16/26) (8/26) (1/26) (1/26)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 61% 31% 8%
(16/26) (8/26) (2/26)
Presenter Name: George Sapp Occupation: Entrepreneur
n
tc': Presentation #2 Excellent Good Fair Poor
-g Usefulness of information in presentation 84% 16%
2 (21/25) (4/25)
v | Effectiveness of the speaker 84% 16%
(21/25) (4/25)




